
Paul O’Grady  

Supervisor  

Email: pogrady@orlandtownship.org  

Length of Service: 2009-Present  

 

Cindy Murray  

Clerk  

Email: cmurray@orlandtownship.org  

Length of Service: 2009-Present  

 

John Lynch  

Trustee 

Email: johnl@orlandtownship.org 

Finance Committee 

Length of Service: 2015-Present  

 

Patrick Feldner  

Trustee  

Email: pfeldner@orlandtownship.org  

Health Services Committee  

Length of Service: 2009-Present  

 

Maria Sanfilippo  

Trustee  

Email: msanfilippo@orlandtownship.org  

Senior Services Committee  

Length of Service: 2009-Present  

 

Michael Maratea 

Trustee  

Email: mmaratea@orlandtownship.org  

Youth & Family Counseling Services  

Length of Service: 2020-Present 

 

Rich Kelly  

Assessor  

Email: richk@orlandtownship.org  

Length of Service: 2005-Present  

 

Antonio Rubino 

Highway Commissioner  

Email: antonio@orlandtownship.org  

Length of Service: 2009-Present 

mailto:johnl@orlandtownship.org

